
 

 

British Powerlifting - UKAD Accredited Clean Sport Advisors 
 

 

Scotland 
 

Division Name Contact Details Valid Until 

 

N/A Michelle Brand michelle.brand@outlook.com 01/01/18 

N/A Grant Hendry-Horne grant.horne@gmail.com 06/01/18 

N/A Sophie Barringer lilacandgreen1@hotmail.co.uk 05/01/18 

N/A William Murray William.Murray@wheatley-
group.com 

22/08/17 

N/A Joanna Jack mrsjojobeans@gmail.com 27/09/17 

N/A Kevin Wooldrage kevwool@btinternet.com 04/01/18 

N/A Melissa Wall melissa.wall@hotmail.co.uk 04/01/18 

    

    

    

    

 
Wales 

 
Division Name Contact Details Valid Until 

 

TBC Ryan Griffiths Ryangriffithspt@outlook.com 04/01/18 

    

    

    

    

 

Northern Ireland 
 

Division Name Contact Details Valid Until 

 

N/A George Millar georgemillar@aspirefitnesslab.com 26/04/17 

    

    

    

    

    



 

England 
 

Division Name Contact Details Valid Until 

 

Greater London Paul Marsh paul@bestronger.co.uk 04/11/19 

 Alana Pash alana.kate@yahoo.co.uk 17/09/19 

 Len Demetrious hdemetriou1987@gmail.com 31/12/20 

 Helen Quinn quinnchelen@gmail.com 31/12/20 

 Oliver Hexter hexter@gmail.com 23/12/21 

 

South East Russell Kirby russkirby1@yahoo.co.uk 02/11/17 

 Craig Wilkins craig@craigwilkins.co.uk 17/11/17 

 Cameron Keyes ckeyes@hotmail.co.uk 17/12/17 

 Teneka Walford teneka.w@hotmail.com 23/12/17 

 Adam Reilly adamreilly@btinternet.com 18/01/18 

 Alexander Kolliari-
Turner 

turner.alex@ymail.com 18/03/18 

 Kim Diaper  21/12/19 

 Ross Arbery  04/12/19 

 Chris Heath chris_heath_james@hotmail.co.uk 24/01/20 

 Ross Brimstead rossbrimsted@yahoo.co.uk 31/12/20 

 Nicolas Bentley  nicholas_bentley@mac.com 08/06/21 

 

South West Matthew Parker strengthshack@gmail.com 18/05/17 

 Alexandra Langberg dolly.langberg@gmail.com 28/12/17 

 

Yorkshire & North East Jim Dulling jimdulling@hotmail.com 12/06/17 

 

North West Thomas Murray 9.murray@gmail.com 05/09/17 

 Kimberley Cowell kimberleyjocowell@gmail.com 07/09/17 

 Rhys Jones ryanscottjones96@gmail.com 30/09/21 

 

North Midlands    

 

South Midlands    

 

East Midlands Camille Holland camignh@gmail.com 25/10/17 

 Catherine Burroughs info@kittypt.co.uk 02/01/18 

 Ian Ryan ian_ryan@sky.com 22/03/18 

 

West Midlands    

    

 


